
Village Of Yorkville 
925 15th Avenue, Union Grove, Wisconsin 53182 

Phone: (262) 878-2123   Fax: (262) 878-1680   Website: www.villageofyorkville.com 

 

VILLAGE OF YORKVILLE 

 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS 

 

NOVEMBER 2018 

 

 All meetings will be held in the Village Board Room at the Union 

Grove Municipal Center, 925 15
th

 Avenue, Union Grove, unless 

otherwise noted. Meeting times, dates and locations are subject to 

change, addition or subtraction after publication of this notice. 

 

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 - 7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. - Fall General  

Election - held on the first floor of the Union Grove Municipal 

Center 

 

Friday, November 9, 2018 or Monday, November 12, 2018 - TBA - 

Village of Yorkville Board of Election Canvassers 

 

Monday, November 12, 2018 - 6:00 p.m. - Yorkville Village 

Board/Plan Commission 

 

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 - 6:00 p.m. - Yorkville Village  

Board/Plan Commission/Sewer and Water Commission/Long-

Range Planning and Ordinance Committee 

 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 - 6:00 p.m. - Union Grove/Yorkville  

Fire Commission 

 

Monday, November 19, 2018 - 6:00 p.m. - Yorkville Long-Range  

Planning/Ordinance Committee 

 

Tuesday, November 20, 2018 - 6:30 p.m. - Yorkville Sewer and  

Water Commission  

 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 and Friday, November 23, 2018 -  

http://www.villageofyorkville.com/


Thanksgiving Holiday - Village Offices Closed 

 

Monday, November 26, 2018 - 6:00 p.m. - Yorkville Village Board 

 

Posted: November 2, 2018 


